
Contest 1 

Monthly 8-Point Machine Sales. 
March 1st to 11th interim results 

Place Difference 
from Top 

Name Rank Country 

1 - NOR LAILATUL SAIDAH BINTI MD RAZMI 6A3 Malaysia 

2 -10 SAIFOL MUALIM BIN AHMAD YAHAYA 6A Malaysia 

3 -18 FAUZIAH BINTI ABD JALAL 6A42 Malaysia 

4 -25 NORAZIAN BINTI SAAD 6A Malaysia 

5 -29 SARIFAH BINTI YAACOB 5A Malaysia 

5 -29 MOHAMAD ZAHID BIN MOHD SALLEH 6A Malaysia 

7 -32 STUWART CASTRO 3A EU 

7 -32 MA BESSA ANN BALICAS 3A EU 

9 -34 SYED MOHAMAD HAFIZ AL-IDRUS 4A Malaysia 

10 -35 SITI NOOR MASLINA BINTI AB MALEK 6A Malaysia 

10 -35 WAFDI BIN HURZAID 6A Malaysia 

10 -35 KWONG YIN LING 6A Hong Kong 

10 -35 E-FRIENDS CO 6A33 Hong Kong 

14 -36 CREEKSIDE WATER COMPANY LLC  6A USA 

14 -36 RAHZIARAYYAN COMPANY 6A Malaysia 

16 -37 PHONG LE 6A2 USA 

16 -37 MAZLAN BIN A.MAJID 4A Malaysia 

16 -37 MUHAMMAD BASYIR BIN ZULKIFLEE 6A Malaysia 

16 -37 ZULKIFLEE BIN MOHAMMAD 6A2 Malaysia 

16 -37 GAN BENG YOKE 1A Singapore 

16 -37 HENRY FOO 4A Singapore 

16 -37 XU KEYI 4A Hong Kong 

23 -38 KEVIN D. LO 4A USA 

23 -38 ALEXANDER J LEPARULO 1A USA 

23 -38 INDRA FRIADI 4A Indonesia 

23 -38 MEIRINNASARI 3A Indonesia 

23 -38 AHMAD SHARIMAN BIN MOHAMED GARIP 5A Malaysia 

23 -38 GOLDEN VALLEY GLOBAL RESOURCES 6A Malaysia 

23 -38 ZION RESOURCES COMPANY 6A Malaysia 

23 -38 VIETNAM SYDNEY RADIO 6A Australia 

 



Contest 2 

Monthly 8-Point Ukon Sales 
March 1st to 11th interim results 

Place Difference 
from Top 

Name Rank Country 

1 - VIRGINIA LANDRY LEE 6A USA 

1 0 DANIELLE L KEEN 4A USA 

1 0 TIANA DAFESH  4A USA 

1 0 JOE MHAMED 5A Canada 

5 -1 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A32 Indonesia 

6 -2 KEVIN D. LO 4A USA 

6 -2 ANTHONY E SEMPERO 4A USA 

6 -2 TIMOTHY E. WELCH 4A USA 

6 -2 MARIA MAGDALENA 1A Indonesia 

6 -2 MARIA MAGDALENA 5A Indonesia 

6 -2 ROWSE ENTERPRISES INC. 3A Canada 

6 -2 ROWSE ENTERPRISES INC. 6A Canada 

6 -2 AMELIA CAPINANES 5A Canada 

6 -2 SUN XING 4A Hong Kong 

6 -2 ZHANG JIN WEN 1A Hong Kong 

6 -2 CV.RINI KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A2 Indonesia 

17 -3 SANG DUK KIM 1A USA 

17 -3 DDFUTURE OF HEALTH CARE INC 6A4 USA 

17 -3 FOUNTAIN OF YOUTH INC  5A USA 

17 -3 ALI MASUD 2A Indonesia 

17 -3 CV. RINI AMAZING TEAM 2A Indonesia 

17 -3 MRI INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD 5A Singapore 

17 -3 CHRISTINE RENE LOWERY 3A Canada 

17 -3 JOHN WILLIAM BECK 1A Canada 

17 -3 SABINE GAUDETTE 6A Canada 

17 -3 PAUL RICHARDSON 6A2 Canada 

17 -3 DDGLENDA CALINISAN 6A32 Canada 

17 -3 ZHU SHUI XIAN 4A Hong Kong 

17 -3 JONG YIAK KONG 4A Malaysia 

17 -3 JONG VUI SHAN 4A Singapore 

 



Contest 3 

Monthly Group Unit Machine Sales 
March 1st to 11th interim results 

Group Place Difference 
from Top 

Name Rank Country 

6A 1 - SAIFOL MUALIM BIN AHMAD YAHAYA 6A Malaysia 

2 -15 NORAZIAN BINTI SAAD 6A Malaysia 

3 -19 SITI NOOR MASLINA BINTI AB MALEK 6A Malaysia 

4 -20 MUHAMMAD BASYIR BIN ZULKIFLEE 6A Malaysia 

5 -23 ANUAR BIN SENIN 6A Malaysia 

6 -25 RAHZIARAYYAN COMPANY 6A Malaysia 

6 -25 WAFDI BIN HURZAID 6A Malaysia 

8 -26 CV.ZAIDUL AKBAR KANGEN AMAZING 
TEAM 

6A Indonesia 

8 -26 VIRGINIA LANDRY LEE 6A USA 

8 -26 CREEKSIDE WATER COMPANY LLC  6A USA 

6A2 1 - NOR LAILATUL SAIDAH BINTI MD 
RAZMI 

6A3 Malaysia 

2 -64 ZULKIFLEE BIN MOHAMMAD 6A2 Malaysia 

3 -70 MZH ENTERPRISES LTD. 6A2 Canada 

4 -74 CV.RINI KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A2 Indonesia 

5 -77 YOSEP SAPUTRA.S.KOM 6A2 Indonesia 

6 -78 FRANCO C. RAZON  6A2 Canada 

7 -79 KANGEN WORKS PLT 6A4 Malaysia 

7 -79 PHONG LE 6A2 USA 

9 -80 SHOLEHAN 6A2 Indonesia 

10 -82 KANGEN WATER WEALTH 6A2 Malaysia 

6A22 1 - FAUZIAH BINTI ABD JALAL 6A42 Malaysia 

2 -93 CV RISING STAR 6A92 Indonesia 

3 -101 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A32 Indonesia 

4 -109 NEOH LEAN AI 6A32 Malaysia 

5 -110 CV.AIR MAKMUR ABADI 6A32 Indonesia 

6 -115 LOH SIM EE MARGARET 6A42 Hong 
Kong 

7 -118 DD0912479 B.C. LTD. 6A22 Canada 

8 -119 PROSPER SOULS SDN BHD 6A32 Malaysia 

9 -120 CHRISTINE CALINISAN  6A32 Canada 

10 -122 JOY HUANG LING YUAN 6A22 Singapore 



6A23 1 - SMARTBUY INTERNATIONAL CO.LTD 6A33 Hong 
Kong 

2 -40 PT. KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A23 Indonesia 

3 -100 DDGCDD ENTERPRISES LTD 6A53 Canada 

4 -141 B & J ENTERPRISES PTE LTD 6A33 Singapore 

5 -142 KANGEN POWER SDN BHD 6A33 Malaysia 

6 -156 DANIEL R. DIMACALE 6A153 USA 

7 -158 TWI GROUP PTE LTD 6A43 Singapore 

8 -162 KANGEN WATER CHINA LTD 6A33 Hong 
Kong 

9 -165 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 3 6A73 USA 

10 -168 LIFE CLUB 6A23 Hong 
Kong 

6A24 
& 
above 

1 - FULLHOUSE POWER SDN BHD 6A64 Malaysia 

2 -164 KYOKO NAKAMURA 6A24 USA 

3 -218 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A104 USA 

4 -231 DDWHITE-CROSS WATER CORP 6A85 USA 

5 -236 THE ACTS WATER INC 6A75 USA 

6 -267 DDWORLDWIDE WATER WELLNESS INC 6A24 USA 

7 -273 XTREEM MANAGEMENT INC 6A94 USA 

8 -305 LIAO CHUN JUAN 6A24 Hong 
Kong 

9 -308 AKITOSHI NAKAMURA  6A35 Japan 

10 -309 6A COMPANY LTD 6A24 Hong 
Kong 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Contest 4 

Monthly Group Unit Ukon Sales 
March 1st to 11th interim results 

Group Place Difference 
from Top 

Name Rank Country 

6A 1 - VIRGINIA LANDRY LEE 6A USA 

1 0 ROWSE ENTERPRISES INC. 6A Canada 

3 -2 YAN ZHENG 6A Canada 

3 -2 YORDAN NIKIJULUW 6A Indonesia 

5 -3 SABINE GAUDETTE 6A Canada 

5 -3 FANNY G. ALVAREZ 6A USA 

5 -3 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A Indonesia 

8 -4 CARL S WILT JR 6A USA 

8 -4 KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A Canada 

8 -4 BRYAN LEE STRAND 6A USA 

6A2 1 - KARDOS CONSULTING INCORPORATED 6A2 Canada 

2 -3 DDFOUNTAIN OF YOUTH INC 6A2 USA 

3 -4 MZH ENTERPRISES LTD. 6A2 Canada 

3 -4 DAVE BLOOM 6A3 USA 

5 -5 PAUL RICHARDSON 6A2 Canada 

6 -6 CV.RINI KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A2 Indonesia 

6 -6 YOSEP SAPUTRA.S.KOM 6A2 Indonesia 

8 -7 DDFUTURE OF HEALTH CARE INC 6A4 USA 

8 -7 DIPA RAMA AM 6A2 Indonesia 

8 -7 WILLIAM CARLOS GONZALES 6A2 USA 

6A22 1 - DDGLENDA CALINISAN 6A32 Canada 

2 -4 BRIAN G WELCH 6A32 USA 

3 -7 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC  6A32 USA 

3 -7 WWG WATER WELLNESS GROUP INC. 6A32 Canada 

5 -8 DD0912479 B.C. LTD. 6A22 Canada 

6 -9 CV RISING STAR 6A92 Indonesia 

6 -9 CV.ANDHYKA KANGEN AMAZING TEAM 6A32 Indonesia 

6 -9 DDMAGIC DRINKING WATER LLC 6A32 USA 

9 -10 CV.AIR MAKMUR ABADI 6A32 Indonesia 

10 -11 ENPAIX GROUP LLC 6A32 USA 

6A23 1 - DDGCDD ENTERPRISES LTD 6A53 Canada 

2 -6 PT. KANGEN WATER INDONESIA 6A23 Indonesia 

3 -12 PINACLE NETWORK INC 6A33 USA 



4 -19 B & J ENTERPRISES PTE LTD 6A33 Singapore 

5 -21 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 3 6A73 USA 

5 -21 AQUA BELLA INC. 6A53 USA 

5 -21 THE KANGEN BODY SHOP INC 6A43 USA 

5 -21 FRED L. BROWN 6A33 USA 

5 -21 FALCON DISTRIBUTORS INC 6A23 USA 

10 -22 DDMAKABI U.S.A INC 6A63 USA 

6A24 
& 
above 

1 - DDWHITE-CROSS WATER CORP 6A85 USA 

2 -1 PURPOSE DRIVEN LIFE INC 6A104 USA 

3 -7 KYOKO NAKAMURA 6A24 USA 

4 -15 DDWORLDWIDE WATER WELLNESS INC 6A24 USA 

5 -16 XTREEM MANAGEMENT INC 6A94 USA 

6 -21 THE ACTS WATER INC 6A75 USA 

7 -24 FULLHOUSE POWER SDN BHD 6A64 Malaysia 

8 -27 PURPLE SEA CORPORATION 6A96 USA 

9 -28 JONATHAN SUMBILLO 6A54 Philippines 

10 -29 AKITOSHI NAKAMURA  6A35 Japan 

 


